
INDIVIDUAL SEGMENT TIMES - KTM JUNIOR RACING MAIN EVENT (4 LAPS)

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS

RICE-ECCLES STADIUM - SALT LAKE CITY, UT

ROUND 17 OF 17 - MAY 11, 2024

KTM Junior

SALT LAKE CITY
C

1 KTM SX-E 5
LAP SEG 1 SEG 2 SEG 3 LAPTIME

Ethan Fisher

SEG 5SEG 4 SPEED

--.--- 1 --.--- --.--- 16.364 15.57319.866 --.--

1:23.000 2 12.445 22.407 14.631 14.41519.102 --.--

1:23.499 3 11.865 23.323 14.221 14.63519.455 --.--

1:23.775 4 11.702 24.403 13.751 14.60119.318 --.--

AVG

IDEAL

12.004 23.377 14.741 19.435 1:23.424

11.702 22.407 13.751 19.102 1:21.377

14.806

14.415

2 KTM SX-E 5
LAP SEG 1 SEG 2 SEG 3 LAPTIME

Dominic Steel

SEG 5SEG 4 SPEED

--.--- 1 --.--- --.--- 15.954 15.54821.082 --.--

1:26.835 2 13.049 23.483 15.077 15.19220.034 --.--

1:24.705 3 12.001 22.901 15.078 15.00619.719 --.--

1:24.599 4 11.913 23.018 14.892 14.89219.884 --.--

AVG

IDEAL

12.321 23.134 15.250 20.179 1:25.379

11.913 22.901 14.892 19.719 1:24.317

15.159

14.892

3 KTM SX-E 5
LAP SEG 1 SEG 2 SEG 3 LAPTIME

Lucas Bos

SEG 5SEG 4 SPEED

--.--- 1 --.--- --.--- 15.548 15.78921.305 --.--

1:25.018 2 12.295 23.724 14.638 14.80519.556 --.--

1:22.664 3 12.206 23.889 13.439 14.23918.891 --.--

1:21.451 4 11.530 21.659 14.662 14.28919.311 --.--

AVG

IDEAL

12.010 23.090 14.571 19.765 1:23.044

11.530 21.659 13.439 18.891 1:19.758

14.780

14.239

4 KTM SX-E 5
LAP SEG 1 SEG 2 SEG 3 LAPTIME

Waylon Dunn

SEG 5SEG 4 SPEED

--.--- 1 --.--- --.--- 17.062 16.05221.931 --.--

1:33.109 2 13.755 24.681 15.950 15.24823.475 --.--

1:27.941 3 13.075 23.678 15.664 14.67020.854 --.--

1:28.503 4 12.977 23.879 15.594 15.26720.786 --.--

AVG

IDEAL

13.269 24.079 16.067 21.761 1:29.851

12.977 23.678 15.594 20.786 1:27.705

15.309

14.670

5 KTM SX-E 5
LAP SEG 1 SEG 2 SEG 3 LAPTIME

Levi Meyer

SEG 5SEG 4 SPEED

--.--- 1 --.--- --.--- 13.965 14.60019.045 --.--

1:21.845 2 11.724 23.172 13.655 14.41918.875 --.--

1:20.942 3 12.149 21.259 14.393 14.41518.726 --.--

1:20.932 4 11.582 21.484 14.413 14.40719.046 --.--

AVG

IDEAL

11.818 21.971 14.106 18.923 1:21.239

11.582 21.259 13.655 18.726 1:19.629

14.460

14.407

6 KTM SX-E 5
LAP SEG 1 SEG 2 SEG 3 LAPTIME

Talon Rogers

SEG 5SEG 4 SPEED

--.--- 1 --.--- --.--- 15.061 14.64120.104 --.--

1:21.422 2 11.437 22.958 13.726 14.24019.061 --.--

1:21.506 3 11.546 21.706 14.556 14.28419.414 --.--

1:23.010 4 11.673 21.649 14.821 14.20420.663 --.--

AVG

IDEAL

11.552 22.104 14.541 19.810 1:21.979

11.437 21.649 13.726 19.061 1:20.077

14.342

14.204

7 KTM SX-E 5
LAP SEG 1 SEG 2 SEG 3 LAPTIME

Bryce Hollinger

SEG 5SEG 4 SPEED

--.--- 1 --.--- --.--- 16.548 16.13921.341 --.--

1:28.914 2 14.217 23.623 15.790 15.56719.717 --.--

1:26.871 3 12.168 22.269 16.673 15.74120.020 --.--

1:25.485 4 12.717 23.013 15.291 15.02319.441 --.--

AVG

IDEAL

13.034 22.968 16.075 20.129 1:27.090

12.168 22.269 15.291 19.441 1:24.192

15.617

15.023

8 KTM SX-E 5
LAP SEG 1 SEG 2 SEG 3 LAPTIME

Connor Rodriguez

SEG 5SEG 4 SPEED

--.--- 1 --.--- --.--- 16.868 16.23220.863 --.--

1:28.705 2 13.863 23.428 15.952 15.62419.838 --.--

1:26.695 3 12.151 23.114 15.568 15.48820.374 --.--

1:25.541 4 12.035 23.314 15.378 15.17219.642 --.--

AVG

IDEAL

12.683 23.285 15.941 20.179 1:26.980

12.035 23.114 15.378 19.642 1:25.341

15.629

15.172

9 KTM SX-E 5
LAP SEG 1 SEG 2 SEG 3 LAPTIME

Shannon Tarnow

SEG 5SEG 4 SPEED

--.--- 1 --.--- --.--- 14.712 14.58019.364 --.--

1:21.599 2 11.824 21.419 15.048 14.25519.053 --.--

1:20.330 3 11.729 20.951 14.569 14.36018.721 --.--

1:21.742 4 11.482 21.975 14.776 14.20819.301 --.--

AVG

IDEAL

11.678 21.448 14.776 19.109 1:21.223

11.482 20.951 14.569 18.721 1:19.931

14.350

14.208

10 KTM SX-E 5
LAP SEG 1 SEG 2 SEG 3 LAPTIME

Mason Bradshaw

SEG 5SEG 4 SPEED

--.--- 1 --.--- --.--- 14.935 15.31220.280 --.--

1:35.524 2 22.261 23.825 14.888 15.13019.420 --.--

1:27.071 3 12.542 23.562 16.204 15.49819.265 --.--

1:26.751 4 12.575 22.911 16.167 15.60419.494 --.--

AVG

IDEAL

12.558 23.432 15.548 19.614 1:29.782

12.542 22.911 14.888 19.265 1:24.736

15.386

15.130
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- lap ended on a red flag Average laptime is the average of laptimes within 120% of the rider's fastest lap in this sessionP - lap began or ended in pits

https://archives.amasupercross.com?utm_source=PDFresults&utm_medium=FooterLink

